
　（2）奨学資金貸付状況
（単位:円）

月額奨学金

月額奨学金 入学一時金 入学一時金のみ 継　続
昭和29年度 1 － － － 1 36,000 36,000 －

30 3 － － 1 4 144,000 180,000 －
31 4 － － 4 8 288,000 468,000 －
32 3 － － 6 9 324,000 792,000 －
33 5 － － 7 12 378,000 1,170,000 14,400
34 7 － － 10 17 576,000 1,746,000 36,000
35 6 － － 13 19 666,000 2,412,000 57,600
36 5 － － 18 23 828,000 3,240,000 106,200
37 10 － － 17 27 972,000 4,212,000 120,600
38 10 － － 21 31 1,113,000 5,325,000 172,800
39 19 － － 21 40 1,422,000 6,747,000 253,800
40 16 － － 35 51 1,782,000 8,529,000 362,000
41 16 － － 41 57 1,995,000 10,524,000 390,800
42 16 － － 48 64 2,286,000 12,810,000 576,800
43 33 － － 43 76 2,664,000 15,474,000 676,100
44 9 － － 60 69 3,931,000 19,405,000 951,700
45 19 － － 50 69 4,013,000 23,418,000 1,281,600
46 43 － － 54 97 5,712,000 29,130,000 1,331,500
47 49 － － 72 121 7,055,000 36,185,000 1,729,500
48 30 － － 105 135 8,775,000 44,960,000 2,084,900
49 30 － － 116 146 10,200,000 55,160,000 2,331,800
50 30 － － 103 133 10,116,000 65,276,000 2,407,400
51 30 － － 91 121 14,520,000 79,796,000 3,247,300
52 36 － － 83 119 14,280,000 94,076,000 4,876,900
53 40 － － 79 119 14,220,000 108,296,000 5,460,500
54 33 － － 87 120 14,400,000 122,696,000 6,391,000
55 29 － － 86 115 13,800,000 136,496,000 7,384,100
56 30 － － 80 110 13,200,000 149,696,000 9,203,500
57 48 － － 70 118 18,408,000 168,104,000 11,435,500
58 47 － － 83 130 20,163,000 188,267,000 12,594,500
59 52 － － 98 150 23,322,000 211,589,000 13,058,200
60 32 － － 118 150 26,955,000 238,544,000 14,137,300
61 51 － － 99 150 26,955,000 265,499,000 14,186,800
62 32 － － 103 135 24,300,000 289,799,000 15,221,000
63 35 － － 85 120 21,600,000 311,399,000 17,015,500

平成元年度 39 － － 81 120 21,600,000 332,999,000 19,248,400
02 49 － － 72 121 21,690,000 354,689,000 21,796,600
03 51 － － 87 138 32,160,000 386,849,000 24,474,400
04 39 － － 100 139 32,880,000 419,729,000 21,847,000
05 44 － － 92 136 32,460,000 452,189,000 21,461,800
06 41 － － 85 126 29,640,000 481,829,000 23,511,400
07 36 － － 79 115 27,220,000 509,049,000 27,293,000
08 40 － － 73 113 26,780,000 535,829,000 26,285,400
09 32 － － 75 107 25,500,000 561,329,000 27,746,800
10 35 － － 73 108 25,920,000 587,249,000 26,869,600
11 50 － － 64 114 27,180,000 614,429,000 28,968,800
12 39 － － 75 114 26,920,000 641,349,000 30,162,000
13 40 － － 73 113 26,860,000 668,209,000 26,920,400
14 36 － － 78 114 27,080,000 695,289,000 27,960,800
15 41 － － 78 119 28,180,000 723,469,000 28,512,800
16 38 － － 82 120 28,740,000 752,209,000 30,594,800
17 29 － － 81 110 26,280,000 779,689,000 28,318,800
18 24 28 6 81 133 33,600,000 812,089,000 25,192,000
19 31 33 2 64 128 37,260,000 849,349,000 15,508,000
20 42 35 6 63 140 45,000,000 894,349,000 36,108,400
21 35 35 10 82 152 51,120,000 945,469,000 28,322,400
22 35 35 10 84 154 53,220,000 998,689,000 25,974,100
23 35 34 9 93 162 56,010,000 1,054,699,000 32,307,350
24 32 25 4 92 149 51,680,000 1,106,379,000 36,029,350
25 29 30 5 82 141 48,960,000 1,155,339,000 36,064,350
26 30 30 9 84 144 49,580,000 1,204,919,000 42,149,350
27 30 27 3 79 136 47,340,000 1,252,259,000 41,277,850
28 30 24 － 79 133 46,260,000 1,298,519,000 46,798,225
29 28 10 1 75 113 39,900,000 1,338,419,000 46,122,696
30 20 9 － 70 99 34,920,000 1,373,339,000 49,758,910

令和元年度 13 3 － 59 75 26,640,000 1,399,979,000 56,095,994
2 3 3 － 45 51 18,150,000 1,418,129,000 46,335,000
計 1,955 361 65 4,487 6,803 1,155,114,375
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